
 

 

 

 

Year Total Number of Car Dealers Change Y/Y Percentage Change Y/Y 
2009                                                20,453  

  

2010                                                18,607                         (1,846) -9.03% 
2011                                                17,653                             (954) -5.13% 
2012                                                17,858                               205  1.16% 
2013                                                17,760                               (98) -0.55% 
2014                                                17,875                               115  0.65% 
2015                                                18,000                               125  0.70% 
2016                                                18,068                                 68  0.38% 
2017                                                18,261                               193  1.07% 
2018                                                18,327                                 66  0.36% 
2019                                                18,275                               (52) -0.28% 
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